
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00282

03/05/
2019

ANDERSON, 
LACYDefendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ANDERSON, LACY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00030

03/05/
2019

CHRISTIAN, 
ALEXDefendant

CHRISTIAN, JESSICA vs. 
CHRISTIAN, ALEX

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00030

03/05/
2019

CHRISTIAN, 
JESSICAPlaintiff

CHRISTIAN, JESSICA vs. 
CHRISTIAN, ALEX

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00022

03/05/
2019

COPPINGER, LEONARD 
EUGENEPerson 1

COPPINGER, LEONARD 
EUGENE and MANN, 
ANITA JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00027

03/05/
2019

DUNKERSON, THELMA 
LOUISEPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00100

03/05/
2019

FURR, ANTHONY 
KALVENDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FURR, ANTHONY 
KALVEN

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00028

03/05/
2019

HARPER, TROY 
LANEPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00017

03/05/
2019

JACKSON, 
ALAWNZOPlaintiff

JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. 
JACKSON, RODRICK 
CURTIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00017

03/05/
2019

JACKSON, RODRICK 
CURTISDefendant

JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. 
JACKSON, RODRICK 
CURTIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00017

03/05/
2019

JACKSON, 
TAWNYAPlaintiff

JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. 
JACKSON, RODRICK 
CURTIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00281

03/05/
2019

JOHNSON, 
RONALDDefendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
JOHNSON, RONALD MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00029

03/05/
2019

LONG, JESSE 
RUSSELLPlaintiff

LONG, JESSE RUSSELL 
vs. WEAVER, SHANNON 
LOUISE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00022

03/05/
2019

MANN, ANITA JEANPerson 
2

COPPINGER, LEONARD 
EUGENE and MANN, 
ANITA JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00280

03/05/
2019

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHP vs. 
MOUNT, CAROL A

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00101

03/05/
2019

MERCHANT, REBECCA 
LYNNDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MERCHANT, 
REBECCA LYNN

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT 
(MISD)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00280

03/05/
2019

MOUNT, CAROL 
ADefendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. MOUNT, CAROL A

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00001

03/05/
2019

MULLEN, JEFFERY 
WAYNEPlaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MULLEN, JEFFERY WAYNE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00281

03/05/
2019

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
JOHNSON, RONALD MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00282

03/05/
2019

RED RIVER 
CREDITPlaintiff

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
ANDERSON, LACY MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00017

03/05/
2019 ROBLEDO, JOYPlaintiff JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. 

JACKSON, RODRICK CURTIS PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00278

03/05/
2019

SOLEE, AMBER 
GAYLEDefendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00280

03/05/
2019 STONE, ROBERTPlaintiff MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 

MHP vs. MOUNT, CAROL A
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00278

03/05/
2019

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00279

03/05/
2019

SUN LOAN 
COMPANYPlaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
THIELE, BRITTANY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00279

03/05/
2019

THIELE, 
BRITTANYDefendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
THIELE, BRITTANY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00029

03/05/
2019

WEAVER, SHANNON 
LOUISEDefendant

LONG, JESSE RUSSELL vs. 
WEAVER, SHANNON 
LOUISE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO
N OF MARRIAGE
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