Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00282	03/05/ 2019	ANDERSON, LACYDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. ANDERSON, LACY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00030	03/05/ 2019	CHRISTIAN, ALEXDefendant	CHRISTIAN, JESSICA vs. CHRISTIAN, ALEX	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00030	03/05/ 2019	CHRISTIAN, JESSICAPlaintiff	CHRISTIAN, JESSICA vs. CHRISTIAN, ALEX	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00022	03/05/ 2019	COPPINGER, LEONARD EUGENEPerson 1	COPPINGER, LEONARD EUGENE and MANN, ANITA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00027	03/05/ 2019	DUNKERSON, THELMA LOUISEPlaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00100	03/05/ 2019	FURR, ANTHONY KALVENDefendantOSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FURR, ANTHONY KALVEN	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00028	03/05/ 2019	HARPER, TROY LANEPlaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00017	03/05/ 2019	JACKSON, ALAWNZOPlaintiff	JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. JACKSON, RODRICK CURTIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00017	03/05/ 2019	JACKSON, RODRICK CURTISDefendant	JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. JACKSON, RODRICK CURTIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00017	03/05/ 2019	JACKSON, TAWNYAPlaintiff	JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. JACKSON, RODRICK CURTIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00281	03/05/ 2019	JOHNSON, RONALDDefendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JOHNSON, RONALD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00029	03/05/ 2019	LONG, JESSE RUSSELLPlaintiff	LONG, JESSE RUSSELL vs. WEAVER, SHANNON LOUISE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)		03/05/ 2019	MANN, ANITA JEANPerson 2	COPPINGER, LEONARD EUGENE and MANN, ANITA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00280	03/05/ 2019	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. MOUNT, CAROL A	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00101	03/05/ 2019	MERCHANT, REBECCA LYNNDefendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MERCHANT, REBECCA LYNN	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	MOUNT, CAROL	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00280	2019	ADefendant	MHP vs. MOUNT, CAROL A	
Kay	MC-2019-	03/05/	MULLEN, JEFFERY	IN THE MATTER OF	MINISTERS
(Newkirk)	00001	2019	WAYNEPlaintiff	MULLEN, JEFFERY WAYNE	CREDENTIALS
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00281	2019	CREDITPlaintiff	JOHNSON, RONALD	
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00282	2019	CREDITPlaintiff	ANDERSON, LACY	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00017	03/05/ 2019	ROBLEDO, JOYPlaintiff	JACKSON, TAWNYA vs. JACKSON, RODRICK CURTIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	SOLEE, AMBER	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00278	2019	GAYLEDefendant	SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00280	03/05/ 2019	STONE, ROBERTPlaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. MOUNT, CAROL A	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	SUN LOAN	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00278	2019	COMPANYPlaintiff	SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE	
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	SUN LOAN	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00279	2019	COMPANYPlaintiff	THIELE, BRITTANY	
Kay	SC-2019-	03/05/	THIELE,	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00279	2019	BRITTANYDefendant	THIELE, BRITTANY	
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00029	03/05/ 2019	WEAVER, SHANNON LOUISEDefendant	LONG, JESSE RUSSELL vs. WEAVER, SHANNON LOUISE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTIO N OF MARRIAGE